MARCA

BETAMOTOR

MBK

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

RKE6 Italia
X Limit
DTR
DTR
DTR
XTR

DISCO NG YAMAHA MBK

MODELLO

CILINDRATA
50
50
50
50
50
125

ANNI
1999 - 2001
2003 - 2003
2003 - 2005
2006 - 2006
2007 - 2013
2005 - 2012

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
ND
1D5F581T0000
1D5F581T0000
1D5F581T0000
1D5F581T0000
1D5F581T0000




